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              Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated MAX774ESA+
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                Buck-boost type 3V~16.5V SOIC-8  DC-DC Converters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.9455
                      	$ 3.95
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.4985
                      	$ 34.99
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.2328
                      	$ 96.98
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.9639
                      	$ 296.39
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.8398
                      	$ 1419.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.7841
                      	$ 2784.10



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  